
RESULTS - HRYTHMIC GYMNASTICS 
                  

                  

  EVENT: Asker Cup 2014         

  HOST: Asker, NOR         

  CATEGORY: Senior AA           

  DATE: 06.09.2014           

         

Place Name Team hoop ball clubs ribbon AA   

1 Nicol Ruprecht AUT 16,550 16,000 16,500 16,650 65,700   

2 Natascha Wegscheider AUT 15,550 14,850 15,500 14,850 60,750   

3 Monika Míčková CZE 14,750 15,700 13,650 16,300 60,400   

4 Nataly Hamříková CZE 15,750 15,450 14,250 13,400 58,850   

5 Emilie Holte NOR 14,300 13,500 14,150 13,950 55,900   

6 Polina Gruzdeva RUS 13,800 14,050 13,000 13,900 54,750   

7 Inessa Riif FIN 14,300 13,050 12,500 12,750 52,600   

8 Fanny Lunde NOR 13,250 12,350 13,350 12,600 51,550   

9 Josefine Olsson SWE-L 12,850 13,400 13,400 10,050 49,700   

10 Jennifer Petterson SWE-Ø 12,400 11,750 11,700 12,150 48,000   

11 Sofia Maltseva RUS 10,850 10,050 11,850 10,550 43,300   

12 Martina Poplinsky ISR 15,850 14,400 0.000 0.000 30,250   

O.C. Sophia Lindtner AUT 13,450 13,850 13,800 13,700 54,800   

O.C. Marie Therese Ruud NOR 13,150 12,300 9,800 11,150 46,400   

O.C. Cassandra Petterson SWE-Ø 11,700 11,900 11,300 11,350 46,250   

O.C. Malene Brevik Nesse NOR2 11,000 10,950 11,300 9,850 43,100   

DNS Anna Šebková CZE 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000   

DNS Polina Berezina ESP 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000   

DNS Tonje Jenssen NOR2 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000   
 



 

Hoop 

 Name Team D E pen. Score   

 Nicol Ruprecht AUT 8,05 8,50   16,550   

 Martina Poplinsky ISR 7,70 8,15   15,850   

 Nataly Hamříková CZE 7,65 8,10   15,750   

 Natascha Wegscheider AUT 7,50 8,05   15,550   

 Monika Míčková CZE 6,55 8,20   14,750   

 Emilie Holte NOR 6,35 7,95   14,300   

 Inessa Riif FIN 6,60 7,70   14,300   

 Polina Gruzdeva RUS 6,10 7,70   13,800   

 Sophia Lindtner AUT 5,75 7,70   13,450   

 Fanny Lunde NOR 5,60 7,65   13,250   

 Marie Therese Ruud NOR 5,90 7,25   13,150   

 Josefine Olsson SWE-L 5,65 7,20   12,850   

 Jennifer Petterson SWE-Ø 5,15 7,25   12,400   

 Cassandra Petterson SWE-Ø 5,25 6,45   11,700   

 Malene Brevik Nesse NOR2 4,15 6,85   11,000   

 Sofia Maltseva RUS 3,95 6,90   10,850   

 Anna Šebková CZE 0,00 0,00   0,000   

 Polina Berezina ESP 0,00 0,00   0,000   

 Tonje Jenssen NOR2 0,00 0,00   0,000   
 



 

Ball 

 Name Team D E pen. Score   

 Nicol Ruprecht AUT 7,70 8,30   16,000   

 Monika Míčková CZE 7,20 8,50   15,700   

 Nataly Hamříková CZE 7,35 8,10   15,450   

 Natascha Wegscheider AUT 6,85 8,00   14,850   

 Martina Poplinsky ISR 6,70 7,70   14,400   

 Polina Gruzdeva RUS 6,35 7,70   14,050   

 Sophia Lindtner AUT 6,20 7,65   13,850   

 Emilie Holte NOR 5,80 7,70   13,500   

 Josefine Olsson SWE-L 6,05 7,35   13,400   

 Inessa Riif FIN 5,90 7,15   13,050   

 Fanny Lunde NOR 4,85 7,50   12,350   

 Marie Therese Ruud NOR 5,20 7,10   12,300   

 Cassandra Petterson SWE-Ø 4,65 7,25   11,900   

 Jennifer Petterson SWE-Ø 4,60 7,15   11,750   

 Malene Brevik Nesse NOR2 4,00 6,95   10,950   

 Sofia Maltseva RUS 3,65 6,40   10,050   

 Anna Šebková CZE 0,00 0,00   0,000   

 Polina Berezina ESP 0,00 0,00   0,000   

 Tonje Jenssen NOR2 0,00 0,00   0,000   
 



 

Clubs 

 Name Team D E pen. Score   

 Nicol Ruprecht AUT 8,00 8,50   16,500   

 Natascha Wegscheider AUT 7,45 8,05   15,500   

 Nataly Hamříková CZE 6,20 8,05   14,250   

 Emilie Holte NOR 6,75 7,40   14,150   

 Sophia Lindtner AUT 6,25 7,55   13,800   

 Monika Míčková CZE 6,90 7,05 0,30 13,650   

 Josefine Olsson SWE-L 5,70 7,70   13,400   

 Fanny Lunde NOR 5,75 7,60   13,350   

 Polina Gruzdeva RUS 6,15 7,15 0,30 13,000   

 Inessa Riif FIN 5,45 7,05   12,500   

 Sofia Maltseva RUS 4,90 6,95   11,850   

 Jennifer Petterson SWE-Ø 5,00 6,70   11,700   

 Cassandra Petterson SWE-Ø 4,80 6,50   11,300   

 Malene Brevik Nesse NOR2 4,30 7,00   11,300   

 Marie Therese Ruud NOR 4,40 5,40   9,800   

 Anna Šebková CZE 0,00 0,00   0,000   

 Martina Poplinsky ISR 0,00 0,00   0,000   

 Polina Berezina ESP 0,00 0,00   0,000   

 Tonje Jenssen NOR2 0,00 0,00   0,000   
 



 

Ribbon 

 Name Team D E pen. Score   

 Nicol Ruprecht AUT 8,20 8,45   16,650   

 Monika Míčková CZE 7,95 8,35   16,300   

 Natascha Wegscheider AUT 6,85 8,00   14,850   

 Emilie Holte NOR 6,15 7,80   13,950   

 Polina Gruzdeva RUS 6,50 7,40   13,900   

 Sophia Lindtner AUT 6,05 7,65   13,700   

 Nataly Hamříková CZE 6,55 6,85   13,400   

 Inessa Riif FIN 5,45 7,30   12,750   

 Fanny Lunde NOR 5,05 7,55   12,600   

 Jennifer Petterson SWE-Ø 5,35 6,80   12,150   

 Cassandra Petterson SWE-Ø 4,60 6,75   11,350   

 Marie Therese Ruud NOR 4,35 6,80   11,150   

 Sofia Maltseva RUS 4,10 6,45   10,550   

 Josefine Olsson SWE-L 3,80 6,25   10,050   

 Malene Brevik Nesse NOR2 3,50 6,35   9,850   

 Anna Šebková CZE 0,00 0,00   0,000   

 Martina Poplinsky ISR 0,00 0,00   0,000   

 Polina Berezina ESP 0,00 0,00   0,000   

 Tonje Jenssen NOR2 0,00 0,00   0,000   
 



 

  RESULTS   

  

 
  

  Asker Cup   

  Asker (NOR)   

  Senior EF   

  07.09.2014   

        Hoop 

Place Name Team D E pen. Score   

1 Nicol Ruprecht AUT 7,90 8,60   16,500   

2 Martina Poplinsky ISR 7,00 8,25   15,250   

3 Polina Gruzdeva RUS 7,30 7,55   14,850   

4 Nataly Hamříková CZE 6,65 7,95   14,600   

5 Inessa Riif FIN 6,40 7,40   13,800   

6 Emilie Holte NOR 5,75 7,50   13,250   
 

Ball 

Place Name Team D E pen. Score   

1 Nicol Ruprecht AUT 7,90 8,60   16,500   

2 Monika Míčková CZE 7,30 7,95   15,250   

3 Martina Poplinsky ISR 6,85 8,20   15,050   

4 Emilie Holte NOR 6,25 8,00   14,250   

5 Josefine Olsson SWE 6,65 6,55   13,200   

6 Polina Gruzdeva RUS 6,10 6,95   13,050   
 

Clubs 

Place Name Team D E pen. Score   

1 Nataly Hamříková CZE 7,00 8,10   15,100   

2 Nicol Ruprecht AUT 7,20 7,60   14,800   

3 Polina Gruzdeva RUS 6,65 7,55   14,200   

4 Josefine Olsson SWE 6,60 6,85   13,450   

5 Inessa Riif FIN 6,30 7,05   13,350   

6 Fanny Lunde NOR 4,90 7,15   12,050   
 



Ribbon 

Place Name Team D E pen. Score   

1 Nicol Ruprecht AUT 8,00 8,45   16,450   

2 Monika Míčková CZE 7,30 8,35   15,650   

3 Polina Gruzdeva RUS 6,55 7,80   14,350   

4 Inessa Riif FIN 6,80 7,00   13,800   

5 Jennifer Petterson SWE 5,25 6,45   11,700   

6 Fanny Lunde NOR 4,50 7,15   11,650   
 



 

  RESULTS   

  

 
  

  Asker Cup   

  Asker (NOR)   

  Junior, competition per apparatus   

  06.09.2014   

        Rope 

Place Name Team D E pen. Score   

1 Fredrikke Tynning Bergestuen NOR 3,20 7,25   10,450   

2 Tirza Haabrekke NOR 2,50 6,65   9,150   

 

 

Hoop 

Place Name Team D E pen. Score   

1 Anastasiia Kharitonova RUS 5,10 7,70   12,800   

2 Anika Nachbaur AUT 4,85 7,75   12,600   

2 Noelle Breuss AUT 4,95 7,65   12,600   

4 Emilie Hvidsten Swensen NOR 4,75 7,50   12,250   

5 Julie Beyer Bruvik NOR 4,15 7,60   11,750   

6 Wilma Jakobsson SWE-Ø 3,05 7,00   10,050   

7 Olivia Kristensson-Nilsson SWE-L 3,55 6,35   9,900   

O.C. Fredrikke Tynning Bergestuen NOR2 4,10 7,55   11,650   

O.C. Christina Ferreira Jacobsen NOR2 3,85 7,35   11,200   

O.C. Tirza Haabrekke NOR3 3,45 7,35   10,800   

O.C. Sophie Brevik Nesse NOR3 3,10 7,60   10,700   

O.C. Hanna Svelander NOR3 3,10 6,95   10,050   

O.C. Katharina Platzer AUT 3,35 6,50   9,850   

O.C. Alma Wikström SWE-Ø 3,05 6,80   9,850   

DNS Maja Eline Lereim DEN 0,00 0,00   0,000   
 



 

Ball 

Place Name Team D E pen. Score   

1 Anastasiia Kharitonova RUS 5,05 8,25   13,300   

2 Noelle Breuss AUT 4,60 8,00   12,600   

3 Emilie Hvidsten Swensen NOR 4,80 7,70   12,500   

4 Anika Nachbaur AUT 4,00 8,00   12,000   

5 Fredrikke Tynning Bergestuen NOR2 4,25 7,60   11,850   

6 Alma Wikström SWE-Ø 2,70 6,60   9,300   

7 Wilma Jakobsson SWE-Ø 2,65 6,35   9,000   

O.C. Julie Beyer Bruvik NOR 4,10 7,55   11,650   

O.C. Sophie Brevik Nesse NOR3 3,70 7,25   10,950   

O.C. Tirza Haabrekke NOR3 3,20 7,40   10,600   

O.C. Christina Ferreira Jacobsen NOR2 3,00 7,20   10,200   

O.C. Hanna Svelander NOR3 2,85 7,15   10,000   

O.C. Olivia Kristensson-Nilsson SWE-L 2,10 6,45   8,550   

O.C. Katharina Platzer AUT 2,80 6,15 0,60 8,350   

DNS Maja Eline Lereim DEN 0,00 0,00   0,000   
 



 

Clubs 

Place Name Team D E pen. Score   

1 Anastasiia Kharitonova RUS 5,45 8,35   13,800   

2 Emilie Hvidsten Swensen NOR 5,50 8,15   13,650   

3 Noelle Breuss AUT 4,45 7,55   12,000   

4 Christina Ferreira Jacobsen NOR2 4,00 7,75   11,750   

4 Anika Nachbaur AUT 4,00 7,75   11,750   

6 Olivia Kristensson-Nilsson SWE-L 3,70 6,50   10,200   

7 Alma Wikström SWE-Ø 2,95 6,80   9,750   

O.C. Julie Beyer Bruvik NOR 4,10 7,60   11,700   

O.C. Fredrikke Tynning Bergestuen NOR2 3,90 7,70   11,600   

O.C. Sophie Brevik Nesse NOR3 3,70 7,20   10,900   

O.C. Katharina Platzer AUT 2,85 6,85   9,700   

O.C. Hanna Svelander NOR3 2,65 6,90   9,550   

O.C. Tirza Haabrekke NOR3 2,90 6,75 0,30 9,350   

O.C. Wilma Jakobsson SWE-Ø 2,15 6,00   8,150   

DNS Maja Eline Lereim DEN 0,00 0,00   0,000   
 

 

Ribbon 

Place Name Team D E pen. Score   

1 Anastasiia Kharitonova RUS 5,25 8,30   13,550   

2 Emilie Hvidsten Swensen NOR 5,20 8,10   13,300   

3 Noelle Breuss AUT 5,20 8,05   13,250   

4 Julie Beyer Bruvik NOR 3,70 7,75   11,450   

5 Katharina Platzer AUT 3,45 7,15   10,600   

6 Wilma Jakobsson SWE-Ø 3,00 6,45   9,450   

7 Alma Wikström SWE-Ø 2,40 6,25   8,650   

O.C. Sophie Brevik Nesse NOR3 3,05 7,40   10,450   

O.C. Anika Nachbaur AUT 2,95 7,45   10,400   

O.C. Olivia Kristensson-Nilsson SWE-L 2,40 5,90 0,30 8,000   
 



 

TEAM COMPETITION «ASKER CUP» 
4 best senior routines + 4 best junior routines, max 2 seniors + 2 juniors per team 

CATEGORY: Junior and Senior           

EVENT: Asker Cup 2014           

HOST: Asker           

DATE: 06.09.2014           

Plass   Lag Sum 

 

    

  1 AUT 116,750     

  2 RUS 108,200     

  3 NOR 107,600     

  4 NOR-2 89,950         

  5 SWE-Örnskjöldsvik 87,300         

  6 SWE-Landskrona 86,350         

  7 CZE 63,200         

  8 FIN 52,600         

  9 NOR-3 43,000         

  10 ISR 30,250         

  11 DEN 0,000         

  11 ESP 0,000         

                

Team: AUT           

  Nr Name Rope Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon 

sr 9 Nicol Ruprecht   16,550 16,000 16,500 16,650 

sr 17 Natascha Wegscheider   15,550 14,850 15,500 14,850 

jr 9 Anika Nachbaur   12,600 12,000 11,750 10,400 

jr 13 Noelle Breuss   12,600 12,600 12,000 13,250 

Sum: 116,750           

                

Team: NOR           

  Nr Name Rope Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon 

sr 8 Emilie Holte   14,300 13,500 14,150 13,950 

sr 18 Fanny Lunde   12,350 13,250 13,350 12,600 

jr 7 Julie Beyer Bruvik   11,750 11,650 11,700 11,450 

jr 12 Emilie Hvidsten Swensen   12,250 12,500 13,650 13,300 

Sum: 107,600           

                

Team: NOR-2           

  Nr Name Rope Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon 

sr 4 Tonje Jenssen   0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 

sr 11 Malene Brevik Nesse   11,000 10,950 11,300 9,850 

jr 6 Christina Ferreira Jacobsen   11,200 10,200 11,750   

jr 11 Fredrikke T. Bergestuen 10,450 11,650 11,850 11,600   

Sum: 89,950           

                

Team: RUS           

  Nr Name Rope Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon 

sr 5 Polina Gruzdeva   13,800 14,050 13,000 13,900 

sr 12 Sofia Maltseva   10,850 10,050 11,850 10,550 

jr 10 Anastasiia Kharitonova   12,800 13,300 13,800 13,550 

jr               

Sum: 108,200           

                



Team: SWE-Landskrona           

  Nr Name Rope Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon 

sr 15 Josefine Olsson   12,850 13,400 13,400 10,050 

sr               

jr 2 Olivia Kristensson-Nilsson   9,900 8,550 10,200 8,000 

jr               

Sum: 86,350           

                

Team: SWE-Örnskjöldsvik           

  Nr Name Rope Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon 

sr 1 Cassandra Petterson   11,700 11,900 11,300 11,300 

sr 7 Jennifer Petterson   12,400 11,750 11,700 12,150 

jr 8 Alma Wikström   9,850 9,300 9,750 8,650 

jr 15 Wilma Jakobsson   10,050 9,000 8,150 9,450 

Sum: 87,300           

                

Team: CZE           

  Nr Name Rope Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon 

sr 14 Monika Míčková   14,750 15,700 13,650 16,300 

sr 19 Nataly Hamříková   15,750 15,450 14,250 13,400 

Sum: 63,200           

                

Team: ISR           

  Nr Name Rope Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon 

sr 13 Martina Poplinsky   15,850 14,400 0,000 0,000 

sr               

Sum: 30,250           

                

Team: DEN           

  Nr Name Rope Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon 

jr 5 Maja Eline Lereim   0,000 0,000 0,000   

jr               

Sum: 0,000           

                

Team: ESP           

  Nr Name Rope Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon 

sr 6 Polina Berezina   0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 

sr               

Sum: 0,000           

                

Team: NOR-3           

  Nr Name Rope Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon 

jr 1 Tirza Haabrekke 9,150 10,800 10,600 9,350   

jr 4 Sophie Brevik Nesse   10,700 10,950 10,900 10,450 

Sum: 43,000           

                

Team: FIN           

  Nr Name Rope Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon 

sr 16 Inessa Riif   14,300 13,050 12,500 12,750 

sr               

Sum: 52,600           

                

 


